 PDA6845 2" PiPe Mounting Kit
Parts suPPlied:
1. One mounting plate
2. Two 2" U-bolt kits
3. Four 5/16" - 18 x 1¼" screws
4. Four 5/16" - 18 hex nuts
5. Four 5/16" flat washers
6. Four 5/16" lockwashers

PDA6845 2" Pipe Mounting Kit Zinc Plated Steel 2 1.1 (0.5)
PDA6845-SS 2" Pipe Mounting Kit Stainless Steel 2 1.1 (0.5)
oRDeRing inFoRMAtion
Mounting Kits FoR PRecision DigitAl MeteRs
Hardware usage table (refer to Parts supplied)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Meter type Holes
PD655 A X X X X X
PD656 B X X X X X X
PD687* C X X X X X
PDA2407, PDA2408 D X X Hardware Supplied with Enclosure
PDA2444-PDA2446 E X X X X X X
PDA2811-PDA2812 F X X X X X
*Note: PDA6545 provides four mounting hole for PD687; PDA6845 provides two mounting holes.
Precision Digital corPoration www.predig.com
Holes Meter tyPe
1 PD675, PD685,
PD686, PD697
2 PD677, PD698
3 PD660
4 PD687*
5 PDA2801
6 PD662
7 PD310, PD663
Mounting Kits FoR PRecision DigitAl MeteRs
 PDA6554, PDA6604, PDA6624, & PDA6844 PAnel Mounting Kits